Apply to all undergraduates, in course and those entering this year. in Arto Eccence Con. Engenering & Bretish. Increases. 24.75 to 36.75. Include " Denlestry Laboratory Health Registration and Siploma Freed and a new February fee of 500 in Atto Scenne Com. Eng. r Arch J in ArtoScience MCCILIBUNIVERSITY 18-25 to 48-25 New Schedule of Fees All- Trolusive 6 June 7th, 1935 hon British British FEES IN UNDERGRADUATE COURSES Increase or Decrease Increase or Decrease D. 18.25. X) \$ 215. 2-36.75 B.A. Students 235. 2. 24.75 B.Sc. " N. 48.25. X 35 2 24. 85. B.Com. 1.42.25. 4 235. B. Eng. 260. 2. 26.25. D. 36. 25 x B.Arch. " 260. 2.26.25 2.36.25-M.D., C.M." 360. } 2.77.00 (British) 2.100. -M.D., C.M." 460.5 (Non-British) 310.2 d. 54. a5 D.D.S. " 2.38,75 (British) D.D.S. (Non-British) 350.2 Expected to yield increased an rev. of 57.580. N.B. - The new general tuition fee (a) applies to students in all years; (b) includes all laboratory fees, health, registration, and graduation fees. for British and Non British, the same; includes laheatory health registration, graduation, betary. British FEES IN THE GRADUATE FACULTY British Thon Increase B. 1. For degree of M.A. (non-science subjects), M.Com., and M.C.L. \$140. 2.40 _ 2.10 First Year 125. 9.75 - 9.50 Any subsequent year of residence 2. For degree of M.A. (science subjects) involving laboratory work, M.Sc., and M.Eng. \$160., 2.35. 2.15. First Year 150. 9.25. 025 Any subsequent year of residence 3. For degree of Ph.D. (non-science subjects) \$140. 2.40. 210_ First Year 125. 9.25 2.26 Second Year Third Year Any subsequent year of residence 25. 3. 4. For degree of Ph.D. (science subjects) involving laboratory work \$160.-2.35 -2.10 First Year 150- 2.25-2.25 Second Year 150. 2.25. 2. 25. Third Year less the total of miscellarious Any subsequent year of residence 5. A student who has completed his course but has not completed his fees formerly. thesis will pay an annual registration fee of \$10.00 and an annual Regio S. MA] library fee of \$5.00, if he uses the library. Lees in the graduate faculty are not very materially increased, whendoot is taken of the graduation & other fels - over hormerly paid but now included.